1-5109-EN
SKF LubriLean – DigitalSuper
Minimal Quantity Lubrication for Dry Machining Processes
Cut costs
• No need for cooling lubricants
• No need for machine tool components like
lubricant filters and conditioning systems
• No disposal costs for chips and cooling

LubriFluid F100 OEL...-LUBRI-F100 *) 2.5; 5; 10 higher alcohol 0.84 25 184
*) Please add the desired can size to the order No.
Order example: OEL5-LUBRIOIL
MQL Lubricants
Schmierstoffbehälter UFD.70.000
LubriLean DigitalSuper
10 1-5109-EN
Accessories
G1/2
24
ø12
ø20
18
.5
9
Screw union
for connection of aerosol hose – ball valve
Order No.  UFZ.0081
Operating pressure  . . .  max. 20 bars
Plug-in connection  . . .  releasable
Aerosol hose 12×1
Order No.  UFZ.0027
Please indicate length in running meters
when ordering.
32
12G1
/8
Special nozzle G1/8
Order No.  UFZ.0026
Application:
External lubrication for machining centers
19.5
6
WAF 6
M
6
ø6
.5
Special nozzle M6
Order No.  UFZ.0113
Application:
External lubrication for turning centers
max
min